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Open Relay - Female
Open Relay - Female
Open Relay - Female
Open Relay - Female
Open Relay - Female
Open Relay - Female
Open Relay - Female
Open Relay - Female
Open Relay - Female
Open Relay - Female
Open Relay - Female
Open Relay - Female
Open Relay - Female
Open Relay - Female
Open Relay - Female
Open Relay - Male
Open Relay - Male
Open Relay - Male
Open Relay - Male
Open Relay - Male
Open Relay - Male
Open Relay - Male
Open Relay - Male
Open Relay - Male
Open Relay - Male
Open Relay - Male
Open Relay - Male
Open Relay - Male
Open Relay - Male
Open Relay - Male
Open Relay - Male

205B
205C
205D
207A
207B
207C
207D
208A
208B
208C
208D
206A
206B
206C
206D
202A
202B
202C
202D
201A
201B
201C
201D
204A
204B
204C
204D
203A
203B
203C
203D
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LEE YAN YEE
LI SZE KI
FUNG KA LEE
LAM PUI YI
TAIJUNG
LAM YAT CHING GINA
WU SIN HUNG
SING SIU FUNG
YAU SIU WAN
WONG YUEN CHING
LIN YIM HUNG
YAM KWOK FAN
KAM YUNG PUN
YEUNG HEI NGA
CHUNG HIU FUNG
HO YUNG YIN
NG KA LONG
LAI PIN LAM
NG KA YUN
WU CHUNG HIM
CHUNG MAN HO
CHAN CHIHONG
LEE CHIM MEI
NOSU DAISUKE
TAKAYAMA YUJI
KAMEI SELI
ASAKUNO MASATOSHI
MATSUDA TAKEAKI
IGARASHI Al
ENDO TETSUYA
HIRATAYOZO

00:08:42
00:13:35
00:18:23
00:03:57
00:09:26
00:14:39
00:19:33
00:05:22
00:13:15
00:20:18
00:28:21
00:06:09
00:14:31
00:24:53
00:34:50
00:03:18
00:07:30
00:11:34
00:15:48
00:03:27
00:07:55
00:12:32
00:17:04
00:03:37
00:08:41
00:13:43
00:18:19
00:04:00
00:09:31
00:14:33
00:19:08

00:03:58
00:04:09
00:04:00
00:03:56
00:04:42
00:04:24
00:04:11
00:05:20
00:06:53
00:05:44
00:07:00
00:06:08
00:07:27
00:08:57
00:09:58
00:03:18
00:03:33
00:03:21
00:03:32
00:03:26
00:03:45
00:03:47
00:03:48
00:03:35
00:04:17
00:04:11
00:03:44
00:03:58
00:04:40
00:04:11
00:03:47

00:18:23
00:18:23
00:18:23
00:19:33
00:19:33
00:19:33
00:19:33
00:28:21
00:28:21
00:28:21
00:28:21
00:34:50
00:34:50
00:34:50
00:34:50
00:15:48
00:15:48
00:15:48
00:15:48
00:17:04
00:17:04
00:17:04
00:17:04
00:18:19
00:18:19
00:18:19
00:18:19
00:19:08
00:19:08
00:19:08
00:19:08

00:06:40
00:11:27
00:16:14
00:01:54
00:06:52
00:12:18
00:17:16
00:02:22
00:09:34
00:17:17
00:24:39
00:02:37
00:10:17
00:20:02
00:29:51
00:01:37
00:05:39
00:09:46
00:14:03
00:01:38
00:05:54
00:10:32
00:15:07
00:01:48
00:06:24
00:11:24
00:16:29
00:01:52
00:07:03
00:12:20
00:17:10

205
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205
207
207
207
207
208
208
208
208
206
206
206
206
202
202
202
202
201
201
201
201
204
204
204
204
203
203
203
203



