RkTeam	RaceCatName	Bib	NameChi	NameEng	OfficialTime	ChipTime	TeamTime	CP1	Team	TeamNameEng
	Open Relay - Female	205B	李欣繶	LEE YAN YEE	00:08:42	00:03:58	00:18:23	00:06:40	205	
1	Open Relay - Female	205C	李斯琪	LI SZE KI	00:13:35	00:04:09	00:18:23	00:11:27	205	
1	Open Relay - Female	205D	馮嘉莉	FUNG KA LEE	00:18:23	00:04:00	00:18:23	00:16:14	205	
2	Open Relay - Female	207A	林佩怡	LAM PUI YI	00:03:57	00:03:56	00:19:33	00:01:54	207	
2	Open Relay - Female	207B	戴蓉	TAI JUNG	00:09:26	00:04:42	00:19:33	00:06:52	207	
2	Open Relay - Female	207C	林逸晴	LAM YAT CHING GINA	00:14:39	00:04:24	00:19:33	00:12:18	207	
2	Open Relay - Female	207D	胡倩虹	WU SIN HUNG	00:19:33	00:04:11	00:19:33	00:17:16	207	
3	Open Relay - Female	208A	成小鳳	SING SIU FUNG	00:05:22	00:05:20	00:28:21	00:02:22	208	
3	Open Relay - Female	208B	游小雲	YAU SIU WAN	00:13:15	00:06:53	00:28:21	00:09:34	208	
3	Open Relay - Female	208C	黃婉青	WONG YUEN CHING	00:20:18	00:05:44	00:28:21	00:17:17	208	
3	Open Relay - Female	208D	林艷紅	LIN YIM HUNG	00:28:21	00:07:00	00:28:21	00:24:39	208	
4	Open Relay - Female	206A	任國芬	YAM KWOK FAN	00:06:09	00:06:08	00:34:50	00:02:37	206	
4	Open Relay - Female	206B	金鎔潘	KAM YUNG PUN	00:14:31	00:07:27	00:34:50	00:10:17	206	
4	Open Relay - Female	206C	楊希雅	YEUNG HEI NGA	00:24:53	00:08:57	00:34:50	00:20:02	206	
4	Open Relay - Female	206D	鍾曉楓	CHUNG HIU FUNG	00:34:50	00:09:58	00:34:50	00:29:51	206	
1	Open Relay - Male	202A	何雍賢	HO YUNG YIN	00:03:18	00:03:18	00:15:48	00:01:37	202	
1	Open Relay - Male	202B	吳嘉朗	NG KA LONG	00:07:30	00:03:33	00:15:48	00:05:39	202	
1	Open Relay - Male	202C	黎炳林	LAI PIN LAM	00:11:34	00:03:21	00:15:48	00:09:46	202	
1	Open Relay - Male	202D	吳嘉潤	NG KA YUN	00:15:48	00:03:32	00:15:48	00:14:03	202	
2	Open Relay - Male	201A	胡頌謙	WU CHUNG HIM	00:03:27	00:03:26	00:17:04	00:01:38	201	
2	Open Relay - Male	201B	鍾文豪	CHUNG MAN HO	00:07:55	00:03:45	00:17:04	00:05:54	201	
2	Open Relay - Male	201C	陳志康	CHAN CHI HONG	00:12:32	00:03:47	00:17:04	00:10:32	201	
2	Open Relay - Male	201D	李占美	LEE CHIM MEI	00:17:04	00:03:48	00:17:04	00:15:07	201	
3	Open Relay - Male	204A	野須大資	NOSU DAISUKE	00:03:37	00:03:35	00:18:19	00:01:48	204	
3	Open Relay - Male	204B	高山裕司	TAKAYAMA YUJI	00:08:41	00:04:17	00:18:19	00:06:24	204	
3	Open Relay - Male	204C		KAMEI SEIJI	00:13:43	00:04:11	00:18:19	00:11:24	204	
3	Open Relay - Male	204D	朝來野雅俊	ASAKUNO MASATOSHI	00:18:19	00:03:44	00:18:19	00:16:29	204	
4	Open Relay - Male	203A	松田武晃	MATSUDA TAKEAKI	00:04:00	00:03:58	00:19:08	00:01:52	203	
4	Open Relay - Male	203B	五十嵐亞衣	IGARASHI AI	00:09:31	00:04:40	00:19:08	00:07:03	203	
4	Open Relay - Male	203C	遠藤哲也	ENDO TETSUYA	00:14:33	00:04:11	00:19:08	00:12:20	203	
4	Open Relay - Male	203D	平田洋造	HIRATA YOZO	00:19:08	00:03:47	00:19:08	00:17:10	203	